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TRIO 2. kierros 27.9.2022

joukkue

Jassit

UK88 2
PaikkoKamut
Eva 2

keilat
1722
1433
1497
1526

pisteet
8 -

0
5 -
6

Tilanne 2. kierroksen jalkeen

joukkue

Jassit
KaatoKamut
Eva 2
PaikkoKamut
UK88 1
Eva 1l
UK88 2
JuJu

aCat

nimi
Risto Ovaska
Jouni Sorvari

Keijo Helminen

Rauno Virta
Ilkka Musto

Erkki Kananen

ottelut

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1

Pentti Korhonen
Hannu Hakulinen
Jouko Koskinen

. Matti Syrja

. Martti Paastela
. Lasse Tunkkari
. Matti Hietanen
. Jarmo E Aaltonen
. Taito Myllymaki

. Jarmo Hyvbnen

. Tuomo Petrell
. Jorma Lehtola
. Martti Rikkonen
. Timo Kayhko
. Esa Asikainen
. Tapani Koskinen
. Jorma Maenpaa
. Matti Siltanen

keilat pisteet
3391 16
3117 12
3032 12
3017

3144

2928

9
6
5
2944 2
1494 2
1421 0
joukkue
Jassit
PaikkoKamut
Jassit
KaatoKamut
JuJu
KaatoKamut
Eva 2
UKS88 2
Eva 2
UKS88 1
UKS88 1
Jassit
UKS88 1
KaatoKamut
Eva 1l
JuJu
Eva 1l
PaikkoKamut
UKS88 2
Evail
PaikkoKamut
Eva 2
JuJu
UK88 2

joukkue
UKS88 1
KaatoKamut
Eva l

JuJu

puhdas
630

533
497
514
490
500
490
513
464
482
482
487
482
475
466
481
437
447
449
431
430
422
406
381

keilat pisteet
1575 0
1594 8
1469 3
1494 2
Keilaliput sai:

Seuraava kierros: 25.10.2022

ka.
210,0
177,7
165,7
171,3
163,3
166,7
163,3
171,0
154,7
160,7
160,7
162,3
160,7
158,3
155,3
160,3
145,7
149,0
149,7
143,7
143,3
140,7
135,3
127,0

tas.

16
10
18
14
17

22
14
14
12
13
11
14

21
12

10

11

15

Jassit

yht.

654
557
545
544
544
542
541
531
530
524
524
523
521
508
508
505
500
483
476
461
457
455
427
426



